  
	Число


Ф.И.О.
	Должн., ставки
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	       29
	      30
	      31

	 
Колесникова Олеся Юрьевна
	Врач –невролог
1.0 ст
	800
1336
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	800
1000
Н/Д
1000
1330
	1330
1900
	800
1330
	800
1336
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	800
1000
Н/Д
1000
1330
	1330
1900
	800
1330
	800
1336
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	800
1000
Н/Д
1000
1330
	1330
1900
	800
1330
	800
1336
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	800
1000
Н/Д
1000
1330
	1330
1900
	800
1330
	800
1336
	В
	

В

	Малярова
Алевтина
Львовна
	Врач –невролог
0.5 ст
	1600
1900
	В
	В
	800
1100
	1600
1900
	12121330
	1600
1900
	1600
1900
	В
	В
	800
1100
	1600
1900
	1212
1330
	1600
1900
	1600
1900
	В
	В
	800
1100
	1600
1900
	1212
1330
	1600
1900
	1600
1900
	В
	В
	800
1100
	1600
1900
	1212
1330
	1600
1900
	1600
1900
	В
	В

	Малярова
Алевтина
Львовна
	Врач –невролог
детский
0.5 ст
	1330
1600
	В
	В
	1100
1330
	1330
1600
	800
1212
	1330
1600
	1330
1600
	В
	В
	1100
1330
	1330
1600
	800
1212
	1330
1600
	1330
1600
	В
	В
	1100
1330
	1330
1600
	800
1212
	1330
1600
	1330
1600
	В
	В
	1100
1330
	1330
1600
	800
1212
	1330
1600
	1330
1600
	В
	В

	Петрикова Таиса Георгиевна
	Врач-инфекц.
0,5ст.
	1000
1318
	В
	В
	1240
1558
	1000
1318
	1240
1558
	1000
1318
	1000
1318
	В
	В
	1240
1558
	1000
1318
	1240
1558
	1000
1318
	1000
1318
	В
	В
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	

ОТ



	Горбань
Янис Викторович
	Врач- хирург
0,5ст.
	1542
1900
	В
	В
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	В
	В
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	В
	В
	в
	В
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	В
	В
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	1542
1900
	в
	

В

	Романенко Наталья Ивановна
	Врач-отоларин.
1,0 ст.
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	1000
1616
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	1000
1616
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	1000
1616
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	1000
1616
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В

	Романенко Наталья Ивановна
	Врач-отоларинголог.
детский
0,25ст.
	1437
1616
	В
	В
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	800
1000
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	В
	В
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	800
1000
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	В
	В
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	800
1000
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	В
	В
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	800
1000
	1437
1616
	1437
1616
	В
	В

	Аванесова Валентина Николаевна
	Врач-стоматолог-терапевт      0.5 ст.
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от

	Мареев Александр Сергеевич
	Врач-стоматолог   0.5 ст.
	800
1100
	В
	В
	1115
1315
	8400
1236
	1345
1630
	1400
1809
	800
1100
	В
	В
	1115
1315
	8400
1236
	1345
1630
	1400
1809
	800
1100
	В
	В
	1115
1315
	8400
1236
	1345
1630
	1400
1809
	800
1100
	В
	В
	1115
1315
	8400
1236
	1345
1630
	1400
1809
	800
1100
	В
	В

	Штаева 
Татьяна 
Николаевна
	Врач-стоматолог   0.5 ст.
	1330
1900
	В
	В
	1330
1900

	В
	800
1330
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	800
1330
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	800
1330
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	800
1330
	В
	1330
1900
	В
	В

	Качанов Александр Васильевич
	Врач-уролог-андрол.      0,25 ст.
	1330
1615
	В
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	1330
1615
	В
	В

	Качанов Александр Васильевич
	Врач-хирург дет.   0,25 ст.
	16151900
	В
	В
	16151900
	В
	16151900
	В
	16151900
	В
	В
	16151900
	В
	16151900
	В
	1615
1900
	В
	В
	16151900
	В
	16151900
	В
	1615
1900
	В
	В
	1615
1900
	В
	1615
1900
	В
	1615
1900
	В
	В

	Трусилкина
Виолета
Николаевна
	
Врач –кардиолог
1.0 ст
	1224
1900
	В
	В
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	В
	В
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	В
	В
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	В
	В
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	1224
1900
	В
	В

	Белоусов
Владимир
Владимирович
	Врач- физиотерапевт
0,5 ст
	1400
1718
	В
	В
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	В
	В
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	В
	В
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	В
	В
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	1000
1318
	1400
1718
	В
	В

	Гречкин Сергей Викторович
	Врач офтальмолог
0.25 ст
	В
	В
	В
	В
	1402
1900
	В
	1403
1900
	В
	В
	В
	В
	1402
1900
	В
	1403
1900
	В
	В
	В
	В
	1402
1900
	В
	1403
1900
	В
	В
	В
	В
	1402
1900
	В
	1403
1900
	В
	В
	

В

	Курняева
Елена
Александровна
	Врач офтальмолог
1.0 ст
	В
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В

	Кубанова
Марина Магарбиевна
	Врач
эндокринолог
1.0 ст
	В
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	
800
1436
	В
	В

	Логвинова
Екатерина 
Анатольевна
	Врач- хирург
детский
0.25 ст
	уч
	В
	В
	уч
	уч
	уч
	уч
	уч
	В
	В
	уч
	уч
	уч
	уч
	уч
	В
	В
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	от
	В
	

В


	Лазарев
 Игорь
Льович
	Врач-уролог
0.75 ст
	800
1257
	В
	В
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	800
1257
	В
	В
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	ОТ
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	800
1257
	В
	В
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	1400
1857
	800
1257
	В
	В

	Мицаева
 Роза
Шадитовна
	Врач-онколог
1.0 ст
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	

	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	

	Дьордяй
Елена
Александровна
	Врач-эндокринолог
Детский
0,25 ст
	В
	В
	В
	1600
1845
	1600
1845
	В
	1600
1845
	В
	В
	В
	1600
1845
	1600
1845
	В
	1600
1845
	В
	В
	В
	1600
1845
	1600
1845
	В
	1600
1845
	В
	В
	В
	1600
1845
	1600
1845
	В
	1600
1845
	В
	В
	

В

	Бойко
Марина
Ашотовна
	Врач-хирург
1,0
ст
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	В
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	800
1436
	В
	

В









